
Superintendent : Post Graduate Degree in Social Work/Sociology/ Child Development/ Human Rights Public Administration /Psychology/Psychiatry / Law/ Public Health/ Community Resource Management from 
Recognized University. At least 03 yrs experience of working with the Govt. / NGO in documentation, training and capacity building, Project formulation/ implementation, monitoring & supervision preferably in the 
field of Women & Child Development/ Social Welfare. Proficiency in Computer.  

Sl. 
No

DATE OF 
RECEIVED

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT

POST 
APPLIED

ADDRESS FOR 
CORREXPONDENCE PH. NO EMAIL ID / DATE OF 

BIRTH AGE SEX
Sl. No

1 2 17-11-2022 Sova Rani Pee Superintenden
t

Parivartan Sishu Gruha, Hi 
Tech Colony, Malkangiri-
764048

7325920405
sovaranipee15
@gmail.com

20.03.1995 27+ Female

2 29 22-11-2022 Pranab Ranjan Barai Superintenden
t

Stadium Road, (Near MV-2 
Playground), PO-DNK 
Colony, Malkangiri-764045

9438063138
pranabranjanba
rai25@gmail.co

m
25.07.1988 34+ Male

3 35 22-11-2022 Bikash Ku Dendsena Superintenden
t

Jaipuriaguda, PO-Malkangiri-
764045 9178625924

bkdandasena@
gmail.com

22.05.1986 36+ Male

4 47 22-11-2022 Chakrapani Sahu Superintenden
t

Old Post Office Line, 
Malkangiri

7008933382 panichakra60@
gmail.com

12.07.1992 30+ Male

5 55 22-11-2022 Jalandhar Desianayak Superintenden
t

AT-Tankamunda, PO-
Khairaput, Malkangiri-764046 7894715859

jalandharadesia
nayak@gmail.c

om
10.06.1988 34+ Male

6 63 22-11-2022 Deba Sodi Superintenden
t

AT-Mudakhal, PO-
Chitrangapali, Malkangiri 9777831383

debraajsodi@g
mail.com

02.04.1993 29+ Male

mailto:debraajsodi@gmail.com
mailto:jalandharadesianayak@gmail.com
mailto:panichakra60@gmail.com
mailto:bkdandasena@gmail.com
mailto:pranabranjanbarai25@gmail.com
mailto:sovaranipee15@gmail.com


7 75 23-11-2022 Ganesh Dalapati Superintenden
t

AT-4th Line New Street, PO-
Jeypore, Dist-Koraput-764001 9561131349

ganeshdalapati
@gmail.com

10.02.1993 29+ Male

8 78 23-11-2022 Bibhuti Bhusan Behera Superintenden
t

Sashtri Nagar, DNK, 
Malkangiri-764048 9437784145

bibhutidswomk
g.pass@gmail.c

om
14.07.1978 44+ Male

9 89 23-11-2022 Bijay Laxmi Sahoo Superintenden
t

AT-Bidyadharpur, PO-
Kamagarh, Dist-Jajpur-755043

8457913410, 
9853955654

sahoobijaylaxm
i011@gmail.co

m
06.06.1993 29+ Female

10 110 24-11-2022 Sangita Mishra Superintenden
t

AT/PO-Chaulamendi, Mathili, 
Malkangiri 9078380900

sangisangini199
9@gmail.com

19.08.1999 23+ Female

11 119 24-11-2022 Suresh Majhi Superintenden
t

AT/PO-Birakhamba Street, 
Boipariguda, Dist-Koraput-
764043

8895855711, 
9861901993

sk82930@gmail
.com

05.06.1995 27+ Male

12 129 24-11-2022 Madhu Smita Madkami Superintenden
t

AT/PO-Padmagiri, 
Malkangiri-764045 9777832101

madhusmita@g
mail.com

04.05.1994 28+ Female

13 162 25-11-2022 Sanjib Kumar Bhoi Superintenden
t

AT-Mahulpalli, PO-Baduapalli 
Dist-Sambalpur-768113 9178259761

sanjibbhoi6@g
mail.com

05.08.1990 32+ Male

14 164 25-11-2022 Madhusmita Sahoo Superintenden
t

Plot No.168, Bomikhal, 
Rasulgarh, Bhubaneswar-
751010

9777455756
sahoomadhu94

@gmail.com
09.05.1994 28+ Female

15 173 25-11-2022 Basanta Nayak Superintenden
t

AT-Administration Colony, 
Ward-14, PO-DNK, 
Malkangiri-764048

9668989111, 
9437943474

basantanayakm
kg@gmail.com

01.05.1990 32+ Male

mailto:basantanayakmkg@gmail.com
mailto:sahoomadhu94@gmail.com
mailto:sanjibbhoi6@gmail.com
mailto:madhusmita@gmail.com
mailto:sk82930@gmail.com
mailto:sangisangini1999@gmail.com
mailto:sahoobijaylaxmi011@gmail.com
mailto:bibhutidswomkg.pass@gmail.com
mailto:ganeshdalapati@gmail.com


16 186 25-11-2022 Premalata Pattnaik Superintenden
t

C/o-SHALOM, AT-
Nighamaniguda, PO-
Dumuriput, Dist-Koraput-
764021

9348113124, 
8280296291

premalatapattn
aik@gmail.com

03.04.1980 42+ Female

17 191 25-11-2022 Kshitish Kumar 
Khemundu

Superintenden
t

C/o Adruta Children Home, 
AT-Sirisbani, PO-
Shyamakhunta, Dist-
Mayurbhanj

8249764074
kshitishkhemun
du@gmail.com

02.02.1992 30+ Male

18 201 25-11-2022 Asish Samal Superintenden
t

AT-MV-07, PO-Tamasa, 
Malkangiri-764045

8018827473 asishsamal282
@gmail.com

09.04.1998 24+ Male

19 204 25-11-2022 Rajendra Patra Superintenden
t

BANDHI STREET, 
KORAPUT 8249511032

 
rajendrapatra58
10@gmail.com

10.10.1989 33+ M

20 212 25-11-2022 Ritika Sana SUPERINTE
NDENT

AT-MPV-
17,PULIMETLA,KALIMELA 7894113319

ajay ku. 
sarkar7325@g

mail.com
14.06.1994 28+ F

21 214 25-11-2022 Kunjalata Pradhan Superintenden
t

AT-Nursery Road, 
Reclamation Colony, PO-
DNK, Malkangiri-764048

8018867612, 
9437948550 02.05.1984 38+ F

22 220 25-11-2022 Muna Kumar Karjee Superintenden
t

AT-RCRC,CENTRAL SILK 
BOARD,LANDIGUDA,O.M.
P 
LINE,KORAPUT,PIN.764021

8895080515
munnakarjee@

gmail.com
01.04.1991 31+ M

23 231 25-11-2022 Joytrirmaya Dash Superintenden
t

C/o G K Rath,  Durgagudi 
Street, Near Durga Mandir, 
Malkangiri

9438525156, 
7848945198

16jyotirmaya@
gmail.com

09.07.1979 43+ Male

mailto:16jyotirmaya@gmail.com
mailto:munnakarjee@gmail.com
mailto:asishsamal282@gmail.com
mailto:kshitishkhemundu@gmail.com
mailto:premalatapattnaik@gmail.com


24 236 25-11-2022 Etishree Patra Superintenden
t

GADIA, SULIPADA, 
MAYURBHANJA, 
ODISHA,757023

8249368334
etishreepatra19
97@gmail.com 

8249368334
25.05.1997 25+ F

25 242 25-11-2022 Umesh Kumar Sabat Superintenden
t

BARAMUNDALI, 
SERAGADA,GANJAM, 
761106

8260054260
sabatumesha@

gmail.com 
01.06.1986 36+ M

26 244 25-11-2022 Puja Majhi Superintenden
t

AT/PO-SOSO, Dist-Keonjhar-
758078 7205614054

pujamajhi2021
@gmail.com

26.07.2000 22+ Female

27 253 25-11-2022 Sangyanshree Lenka Superintenden
t

GOVT U.P 
SCHOOL,BUTIGUDA

7978424732 mamuniapn17
@gmail.com

16.06.1999 23+ F

28 254 25-11-2022 Laxman Madkami Superintenden
t

MANAMELGUDA, 
MARIWADA, 764045 9777067103

laxmanmadhi1
@gmail.com

06.02.1994 28+ M

29 280 28/11/2022 Abhilash Meher Superintenden
t

SAI GUEST 
HOUSE,KESINGA, 
KALAHANDI,766012

7978121186
meherabhilash
1@gmail.com 

24.06.1999 23+ M

30 281 28/11/2022 Nilamadhab Panigrahi Superintenden
t

AT/PO-Bhismagiri(Balaram 
Nagar) Dist-Ganjam 9861597040

nilamadhab01
@gmail.com

25.08.1979 43+ M

31 286 28/11/2022 Susmita Sen Superintenden
t

NUAGUDA,KUNDADAR,K
ORAPUT 7735588044

pradhansusmit
a709@gmail.co

m 
02.07.1980 42+ F

32 303 28/11/2022 Pintu Gouda Superintenden
t

J.K PUR,B.C ROAD, 
RAYAGADA, 765017 8984673660

pintugouda317
@gmail.com 

26.01.1996 26+ M

mailto:nilamadhab01@gmail.com
mailto:pujamajhi2021@gmail.com
mailto:pintugouda317@gmail.com
mailto:etishreepatra1997@gmail.com%208249368334
mailto:pradhansusmita709@gmail.com
mailto:sabatumesha@gmail.com
mailto:laxmanmadhi1@gmail.com
mailto:mamuniapn17@gmail.com
mailto:meherabhilash1@gmail.com


33 309 28/11/2022 Bhagyalaxmi sahoo Superintenden
t

AT-GOADRAMUNDA,PO-
CHINDAGUDA,NUAPODA,
PIN-766107

8458070619, 
9437788619

bhagyamfc@g
mail.com

15.06.1979 43+ F

34 311 28/11/2022 Madhusmita Sahoo Superintenden
t

At-CHUDANGA 
SAHI,KHUNTIA,BAGICHA,
PURI,752001

6372481692
mmadhusmitas
ahoo2018@gm

ail.com
11.11.1998 24+ F

35 318 28/11/2022 Dulabha Bhoi Superintenden
t

BADAPADA 
JAMAKHUNTA, 
SINDEKELA, BALANGIR

7325876800
dullababhoi@g

mail.com 
29.05.1994 28+ M

36 327 28/11/2022 Madhusmita Sahoo Superintenden
t

MAITRATRILOCHANPUR, 
GADISAGADA,PURI, 
752019

8917528300
madhu.sahoo2
000@gmail.co

m 
14.03.2000 22+ M

37 336 28/11/22 Rhini Kumar Turuku Superintenden
t

AT-
GOVINDPALI,MATHILI,MA
LKANGIRI,PIN-764044

9668304534
rturuku75@gm

ai.com
09.11.1975 47+ M

38 362 28/11/2022 Jagamahan Sing Superintenden
t

AT-Sorbeswarpur, PO-
Chandanpur, Dist-Mayurbhanj 9556874688

jagamohansing
@gmail.com

04.06.1988 34+ Male

39 384 29/11/2022 Jyosnarani Behera Superintenden
t

AT-JAYAPURIAGUDA 
,MALKANGIRI,764048 7978194309

jyosnarani1995
@gmail.com

14.04.1995 27+ F

40 388 29-11-2022 Upendra Kashyap Superintenden
t

AT-Brahmanpada, PO-Godal, 
Dist-Nuapada-766108 8018605920

upendra198kas
hyap@gmail.co

m
07.01.1982 40+ Male

41 396 29/11/2022 Nara Berseba Rani Superintenden
t

AT-
PODIA.MALKANGIRI,PIN-
764047

6268567991
narabersebaran
i57@gmail.com

07.07.1994 28+ F

mailto:upendra198kashyap@gmail.com
mailto:jagamohansing@gmail.com
mailto:jyosnarani1995@gmail.com
mailto:narabersebarani57@gmail.com
mailto:bhagyamfc@gmail.com
mailto:mmadhusmitasahoo2018@gmail.com
mailto:rturuku75@gmai.com
mailto:madhu.sahoo2000@gmail.com
mailto:dullababhoi@gmail.com


42 412 29/11/2022 Bhagyalaxmi sahoo Superintenden
t

AT-Gadramunda, PO-
Chindaguda Dist-Nuapada-
766107

8458070619, 
9437788619

bhagyamfc@g
mail.com

15.06.1979 43+ Female

43 428 29/11/2022 Padmavati Reaka Superintenden
t

Govt(SSD) High School, MV-
79, Malkangiri 9692080952

padmavatirepe
ka@gmail.com

08.01.1978 44+ Female

44 435 29/11/2022 Annapurna Patra Superintenden
t

Gayatri nagar Lane-1, Near 
Emlployment Exchange, 
Chutiaguda, Nabarangpur

6371389226
patraannapurn
a267@gmail.co

m
07.06.1980 42+ Female

45 472 30/11/2022 Kirtimayee Ratha Superintenden
t

MAHULE, GUNTURUM, 
BARGARH, 768115

9861397731 rathashok9@g
mail.com 

28.10.1999 23+ F

46 483 30/11/2022 Mamata Marandi Superintenden
t

NEAR PANCHUGHANTA 
BLOCK OFFICE, 
JALESWAR, BALESWAR, 
7560302 

9668517723
mamatamarand
i1999@gmail.co

m
20.05.1999 23+ F

mailto:patraannapurna267@gmail.com
mailto:padmavatirepeka@gmail.com
mailto:bhagyamfc@gmail.com
mailto:rathashok9@gmail.com
mailto:mamatamarandi1999@gmail.com


Superintendent : Post Graduate Degree in Social Work/Sociology/ Child Development/ Human Rights Public Administration /Psychology/Psychiatry / Law/ Public Health/ Community Resource Management from 
Recognized University. At least 03 yrs experience of working with the Govt. / NGO in documentation, training and capacity building, Project formulation/ implementation, monitoring & supervision preferably in the 
field of Women & Child Development/ Social Welfare. Proficiency in Computer.  

10TH COUNCIL(+2) GRADUATION

NAME OF 
THE BOARD

MARK 
OBTAINED ( 

MARK/ 
CGPA)

FULL 
MARK % OF MARK WEIGHT

AGE 10%

ARTS/ 
COMMERCE/ 

SCIENCE

MARK 
OBTAINED 

( MARK/ 
CGPA)

FULL 
MARK

% OF 
MARKS

WEIGHT
AGE 
15%

SUBJECT 
SPECIFIED 
FOR POST

MARK 
OBTAINED ( 

MARK/ 
CGPA)

BSE, Odisha 325 600 54.17 5.42 ARTS 317 600 52.83 7.93 Anthropology 1089

BSE, Odisha 359 750 47.87 4.79 SCIENCE 323 800 40.38 6.06 Pharmacy 6.51

BSE, Odisha 318 750 42.40 4.24 ARTS 443 900 49.22 7.38 Economics 778

BSE, Odisha 295 750 39.33 3.93 ARTS 315 600 52.50 7.88 Political 
Science

1131

BSE, Odisha 474 750 63.20 6.32 ARTS 364 900 40.44 6.07 B.A 917

BSE, Odisha 377 750 50.27 5.03 ARTS 278 600 46.33 6.95 Political 
Science 1086



BSE, Odisha 271 600 45.17 4.52 ARTS 322 600 53.67 8.05 Sociology 1119

BSE, Odisha 406 750 54.13 5.41 ARTS 392 900 43.56 6.53 Economics 821

BSE, Odisha 338 750 45.07 4.51 ARTS 305 600 50.83 7.63 Pshychology 1097

BSE, Odisha 303 600 50.50 5.05 ARTS 285 600 47.50 7.13 Sociology 1402

BSE, Odisha 275 600 45.83 4.58 ARTS 363 600 60.50 9.08 Political 
Science 1107

BSE, Odisha 223 600 37.17 3.72 ARTS 261 600 43.50 6.53 History 829

BSE, Odisha 281 750 37.47 3.75 ARTS 256 600 42.67 6.40 Psychology 864

BSE, Odisha 277 600 46.17 4.62 ARTS 340 600 56.67 8.50 Sociology 1135

BSE, Odisha 345 750 46.00 4.60 ARTS 236 600 39.33 5.90 Commerce 573



BSE, Odisha 334 750 44.53 4.45 ARTS 389 900 43.22 6.48 Odia 838

CBSE 282 500 56.40 5.64 SCIENCE 360 600 60.00 9.00 Physics 1056

BSE, Odisha 243 600 40.50 4.05 ARTS 322 600 53.67 8.05 Education 961

BSE, ODISHA 316 750 42.13 4.21 ARTS 375 900 41.67 6.25 Political 
Science 938

BSE ODISHA 242 600 40.33 4.03 ARTS 266 600 44.33 6.65 BA 671

BSE,ODISHA 387 750 51.60 5.16 ARTS 424 900 47.11 7.07 Political 
Science 894

BSE ODISHA 427 750 56.93 5.69 ARTS 293 600 48.83 7.33 Political 
Science 807

BSE,ODISHA 330 750 44.00 4.40 ARTS 315 600 52.50 7.88 Political 
Science 941



BSE ODISHA 370 600 61.67 6.17 ARTS 478 600 79.67 11.95 Sanskrit 1169

BSE ODISHA 559 750 74.53 7.45 SCIENCE 497 900 55.22 8.28 B.TECH CGPA

BSE ODISHA 459 600 76.50 7.65 SCIENCE 341 600 56.83 8.53 Chemistry CGPA

BSE ODISHA 437 600 72.83 7.28 ARTS 366 600 61.00 9.15 SOCIOLOGY 1597

BSE ODISHA 217 600 36.17 3.62 ARTS 245 600 40.83 6.13 Oriya 736

BSE ODISHA 352 600 58.67 5.87 ARTS 297 600 49.50 7.43 BA CGPA

BSE ODISHA 305 750 40.67 4.07 SCIENCE 355 900 39.44 5.92 BA 566

BSE ODISHA 359 750 47.87 4.79 ARTS 319 700 45.57 6.84 Shastri 1359

BSE ODISHA 369 600 61.50 6.15 COMMERCE 391 600 65.17 9.78 B.COM 1216



Repetition Repetition Repetition Repetition Repetition Repetition Repetition Repetition Repetition Repetition Repetition Repetition

BSE ODISHA 353 600 58.83 5.88 ARTS 396 600 66.00 9.90 SANSCRIT(H) 1695

CBSE 77.90 7.79 CBCE ARTS 401 500 80.20 12.03 BA 1093

BSE ODISHA 313 600 52.17 5.22 ARTS 291 600 48.50 7.28 BA 1715

BSE ODISHA 0 0 0.00 0.00 ARTS 0 0 0.00 0.00 BA 0

BSE ODISHA 299 750 39.87 3.99 ARTS 387 900 43.00 6.45 BA Education 820

BSE ODISHA 251 600 41.83 4.18 ARTS 223 600 37.17 5.58 BA 618

BSE ODISHA 337 750 44.93 4.49 ARTS 349 900 38.78 5.82 Arts 578

BSE ODISHA 266 600 44.33 4.43 ARTS 328 600 54.67 8.20 
BACHELOR 
OF SOCIAL 

WORK
785



BSE ODISHA 328 750 43.73 4.37 COMMERCE 324 900 36.00 5.40 B.COM 561

BSE Andhra 
Pradesh 394 600 65.67 6.57 Science 473 1000 47.30 7.10 Arts 841

BSE ODISHA 401 750 53.47 5.35 ARTS 382 900 42.44 6.37 Arts 616

BSE ODISHA 312 600 52.00 5.20 ARTS 401 600 66.83 10.03 BA CGPA

BSE, ODISHA 382 600 63.67 6.37 ARTS 351 600 58.50 8.78 BA 1648



GRADUATION POST GRADUATION OTHER PROFESSIONAL 
COURSE 

EXPERIENCE  [At  least  03  yrs  experience  of  working  with  the 
Govt.  /  NGO  in  documentation,  training  and  capacity  building, 

FULL 
MARK

% OF 
MARKS

WEIGHT
AGE 
25%

SUBJECT 
SPECIFIED 
FOR POST

MARK 
OBTAINED ( 

MARK/ 
CGPA)

FULL 
MARK

% OF 
MARKS

WEIGHT
AGE 
30%

SUBJEC
T 

SPECIFI
ED

% OF 
MARKS

WEIGHT
AGE 10% EXPERIENCE 

YEARS 
(AT LEAST 03 

YRS)

1800 60.50 15.13 Social 
Anthropology 60.80 18.24 B.ED 77 7.7

Teacher-12 month, 
CWO-2 month, SAA 
Manager-14 month

2

60.10 15.03 Social Work 62.00 18.60 Nil 0 0

Pharmasist-1 yrs, 
Phamasist-3 months, 

MTS-8 months, 
Ambulance Manager- 6 

yrs 4 months

8

1800 43.22 10.81 Social Work 797 1300 61.31 18.39 Nil 0 0

GP Coordinator-3 yrs, 
Program Coordinator-7 
yr 2 months, Associate 
Progam Manager-10 

months, Field 
Coordinator-3 months

10

1800 62.83 15.71 Sociology CGPA 7.45 69.50 20.85 B.ED 68.3 6.83 Guest Faculty-6 yr, 6

1500 61.13 15.28 MSW 831 1000 83.10 24.93 Nil 0 0

Para Professional-2 yr 9 
months, Block 

Coordinator-2 yr 9 
months, Programme 

Officer-1 yr 7 months, 
Program Coordinator-4 

months

10

1800 60.33 15.08 Political Science 664 1000 66.40 19.92 
M Phil in 
Political 
Science

69.66 6.966

SHG Coordinator-3 yrs, 
Programme Officer-1 yr 

10 months, Project 
Officer-1yr 4 months

6



1800 62.17 15.54 Sociology CGPA 68.50 20.55 Nil 0 0
Community Mobilizer-2 
yr 1 month, Counsellor-9 

months
3

1800 45.61 11.40 Sociology 456 800 57.00 17.10 Law 55.56 5.556
Data Entry Operator-6 

yrs, Child Development 
Project Officer-5 months

6.5

1800 60.94 15.24 MSW 1394 2000 69.70 20.91 Nil 0 0 Community Mobilizer-5 
yr 7 month 5

2400 58.42 14.60 Sociology CGPA-6.65 61.50 18.45 Nil 0 0 Nil 0

1800 61.50 15.38 Sociology FGPA 57.00 17.10 Nil 0 0

A Block Project 
Coordinator-9 months, 

Chief Exeutive Officer-1 
yr 2 months

2

1800 46.06 11.51 Sociology 460 800 57.50 17.25 Nil 0 0

Gram Panchayat 
Federatio Worker-2 yrs 4 

months, Outreach 
Worker-9 months, 

Counsellor-1 yr

4

1800 48.00 12.00 Psychology OGPA-6.50 65.00 19.50 
Philosophy 

in 
Psychology

59.8 5.98 Counsellor-3 yr 8 months 4

1800 63.06 15.76 MSW CGPA-7.13 65.65 19.70 Nil 0 0 Program Manager 2.6

1400 40.93 10.23 Social Work 603 1200 50.25 15.08 Law 53.66 5.366

Block Coordinator-4yr 3 
month, Project 

Coordinator & Senior 
Project Coordinator-3 yr 

8 months

8



1900 44.11 11.03 Social Work 1456 2300 63.30 18.99 B. Ed 75.5 7.55

Counsellor-1 yr 1 month, 
Child Development 
Coordinator-4 yr 9 

month, Project 
Coordinator-4 yr 6 

months

10

1800 58.67 14.67 Sociology FGPA- 7.45 69.50 20.85 Nil 0 0

Research Associate-2 yr 
1 month, Community 

Mobiliser-1 yr 9 month,  
Counsellor-8 months, 

Superintendent-4 months

5

1800 53.39 13.35 Sociology CGPA- 6.65 61.50 18.45 Nil 0 0 0

1800 52.11 13.03 M.A 
SCOCIOLOGY FGPA-7.18 66.80 20.04 B.ED 69.7 6.97

Adolesent Peer 
Volunteer-2 yr 5 

months,Counsellor-cum-
Instructor- 1 yr 9 

monthsChild Welfare 
Officer-2 yr 5 months

6

1400 47.93 11.98 MA 
SOCIOLOGY 466 800 58.25 17.48 Nil 0 0 0 0

1800 49.67 12.42 M.A SOCIAL 
WORK 649 1000 64.90 19.47 Nil 0 0

01.07.2009-30.12.2014 
NEHERU YUVA 

KENDRA
5

1800 44.83 11.21 MA IN 
SOCIOLOGY FGPA-6.75 62.50 18.75 M Phil in 

Sociology 62 6.2  Research Invetigator-1 
year 1

1800 52.28 13.07 M.A in 
Sociology 607 1000 60.70 18.21 0 0 0

CBR Worker-2yr 1mth, 
Projrct Coordinator-2 yr 

5 mths, Contractual 
Trainee-1 yr, Project 

Coordinator-2 yrs, Block 
Coordinator-9 months, 
Project Coordinator-11 

months

9



1800 64.94 16.24 Social Work CGPA-7.00 62.50 15.63 Nil 0 0

SUPERINTENDENT, 
MAA LAXMI MAHILA 

SANGHATAN 
22.02.2022

0

CGPA 65.00 16.25 M.TECH CGPA- 7.91 74.17 22.25 LLB 57.33 5.733

Teaching Assistant-1 yr, 
Volunteer Help Desk-1 

yr, Project Coordinator-1 
yr 4 months, Centre 
Coordinator-1 yr, 

Superintendent-6 months

5

CGPA 78.00 19.50 Chemistry CGPA 70.70 21.21 Nil 0 0 Nil 0

2600 61.42 15.36 MA 
SOCIOLOGY

1047 1800 59.90 17.97 Nil 0 0 Nil 0

1400 52.57 13.14 MA SOCIAL 
WORK CGPA 7.12 66.20 19.86 Master of 

Philosophy 78.3 7.83
 02 YR CLUSTER CO-

ORDINATOR, 
PARIVARTTAN

2

CGPA 59.30 14.83 MA 
SOCIOLOGY FGPA 7.05 65.50 19.65 Nil 0 0 NIL 0

1400 40.43 10.11 Master of Social 
Work 1007 1500 67.13 20.14 MBA (HR) 52.76 5.276

Social Worker-2 yrs, 
News Contributor-5 1/2 

yrs, Principal Deg 
College-1 yr

8

2100 64.71 16.18 Social Work 799 1200 66.58 19.98 Nil 0 0
MSSRF(2014-18), 
CYSD(06.0818-

25.10.19)
5

1800 67.56 16.89 IR & PM 1316 2000 65.80 19.74 Nil 0 0

SUPERINTENDENT 
BAL GOPAL SEVA 

NIKETAN, 
BHABANIPATNA( 

29.01.2021 TO TILL)

1



Repetition Repetition Repetition Repetition Repetition Repetition Repetition Repetition Repetition Repetition Repetition Repetition Repetition

2400 70.63 17.66 MA SANSKRIT 1509 2000 75.45 22.64 Nil 0 0 Nil 0

1800 60.72 15.18 MA 
GEOGRAPHY 1348 2000 67.40 20.22 Nil 0 0

01.07.2020-01.09.2020 
DATA ENTRY, 
COUNSELOR 

01.09.2020 TO TILL

2

2600 65.96 16.49 MA SANSKRIT 803 1000 80.30 24.09 Nil 0 0 NIL 0

0 0.00 0.00 MSW 0 0 0.00 0.00 Nil 0 0

BIOCK 
CORDINATOR,(MARC

H 2018 TO JULY 
2021)PARTNER 

RELETION 
CORDINATOR.(MARC
H 2017 TO SET 2017)

0

1800 45.56 11.39 Education 1137 2000 56.85 17.06 PGDM 65 6.5 Marketing Executive-2 
yr 2

1400 44.14 11.04 Sociology 459 800 57.38 17.21 Nil 0 0 Public Awareness Social 
Worker-2 yr 10 monte 2

1400 41.29 10.32 Sociology 614 1000 61.40 18.42 B 
Education 51.9 5.19 Program Associate-5 yrs 5

1400 56.07 14.02 MA IN SOCIAL 
WORK 1866 3100 60.19 18.06 B 

Education 72.9 7.29 Nil 0



1400 40.07 10.02 
MASTER OF 

FINANCE 
CONTROL

1886 3200 58.94 17.68 Nil 0 0

ACCOUNTANT CUM 
CLERK IN 

AVA,1/04/2015 TO 
21/09/2016,WORKING 

CEPITAL 
MANEGMENT IN 

01/06/2012 TO 
13.07.2012,

1700 49.47 12.37 English 500 1000 50.00 15.00 B 
Education 68.64 6.864 Teacher- 09yrs 9

1400 44.00 11.00 Rural 
Development CGPA 58.34 17.50 LLB 53.36 5.336

Field Coordinator-2 yrs 
5 months, GP 

Coordinator-3 yrs, 
Project Associate-1 yr, 

Centre Admnistrator- 2yr 
4 months

8

CGPA 72.30 18.08 NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Nil 0

2400 68.67 17.17 MA HISTORY CGPA 7.4 73.00 21.90 Nil 0 0 NO EXP 0



EXPERIENCE  [At  least  03  yrs  experience  of  working  with  the 
Govt.  /  NGO  in  documentation,  training  and  capacity  building, 

TOTAL 
CAREER REMARKS10 MARKS 

for 03 Yrs WEIGHTAGE 

6.6 6.6 61.01 

10 10 54.47 

10 10 50.82 

10 10 65.20 

10 10 62.60 

10 10 63.95 



10 10 58.66 

10 10 56.01 

10 10 58.28 

0 0 45.23 

6.6 10 56.13 

10 10 49.01 

10 10 57.63 

6.6 6.66 55.24 

10 10 51.17 



10 10 58.50 

10 10 60.16 

0 43.90 

10 10 60.50 

0 0 40.14 

10 10 54.11 

3.33 3.33 52.51 

10 10 53.55 



0 0 49.98 

10 10 69.97 

0 0 56.89 
Not Match 

Qualification for 
Superintendent

0 0 49.76 

6.66 6.66 57.23 

0 0 47.77 

10 10 55.51 
 PGD IN 

JOURNALISM & 
MASS COMMN

10 10 57.78 

3.33 3.33 55.88 
Not Match 

Qualification for 
Superintendent



Repetition 0 Repetition Repetition

0 0 56.07 
Not Match 

Qualification for  
Superintendent

6.66 6.66 61.88 
Not Match 

Qualification for 
Superintendent

0 0 53.07 
Not Match 

Qualification for  
Superintendent

0 0 0.00 

NOT SUBMITED 
CARIOR 

MARKSHEET. 
OVERAGE

6.66 6.66 52.04 

PGDM 4TH SEM 
MARKSHEET NA, 

Not Match 
qualification for 
Superintendent

6.66 6.66 44.67 

10 10 54.24 

0 0 52.00 



0 37.47 DUPLICATE

10 10 57.89 

 Not Match 
Qualification for 

Superintendent & 
Experience 

Certificate for 8 
yrs NA

10 10 55.55 

0 0 0.00 PG not 
completted

0 0 54.21 


